2023 CAA CENTRE

S WED 5 APR 2023

WOMEN'S WORLD START TIME 15:00
CHAMPIONSHIP
CANADA

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP A, GAME 2

INTERNATIONAL

Branpton G Eoamarion
LINE-UPS
USA - JPN
Referees Linespersons

11 KARKLINA Agnese (LAT),15 LIEFFERS Cianna (CAN)

Goalkeepers
Team: USA

29 HENSLEY Nicole
31 FRANKEL Aerin

Team Line-ups
Team: USA (White)
3D BARNES Cayla
5D KELLER Megan
21F KNIGHT Hilary +C
25F CARPENTER Alex +A
28 F KESSEL Amanda

2D  STECKLEIN Lee +A
15D HARMON Savannah
22 F JANECKE Tessa
23 F BILKA Hannah
27 F HEISE Taylor

4D HARVEY Caroline
6 D  GUILDAY Rory
M"MF ROQUE Abby
36 F HUGHES Gabrielle
37F MURPHY Abbey

8 D  WINN Haley

7F EDEN Lacey
12 F PANNEK Kelly
16 F SCAMURRA Hayley
10 F GILMORE Rebecca

Head Coach: WROBLEWSKI John

54 SAARIMAKI Tiina (FIN),60 TODD Justine (CAN)

Team: JPN

20 MASUHARA Miyuu
31 KAWAGUCHI Riko

Team: JPN (Black)

No. Pos. Name

3D
4D
14 F
15 F
27 F

2D
8D
10 F
M"MF
19F

5D
7D
13 F
23 F
61F

6 D
16 F
40 F

SHIGA Aoi
HITOSATO Ayaka +A
TOKO Haruka

UKITA Rui

KOYAMA Remi

KOIKE Shiori +C
HOSOYAMADA Akane +A
YAMASHITA Hikaru
SHIGA Akane

ITO Makoto

YAMASHITA Shiori
SEKI Kanami
MIYAZAKI Chisato
SUZUKI Chihiro
WAJIMA Yumeka

SATO Kohane
ENOMOTO Yoshino
NORO Rio

Head Coach: IIZUKA Yuji

NOT DRESSED: NOT DRESSED:
30 GK LEVY Abbey 24 F MIURA Mei
30 GK KOBAYASHI Kiku
41F NORO Riri
Legend:
+A Alternate Captain +C Captain D Defender F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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